
1−

0.8−
0.6−

0.4−
0.2−

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

S
ta

t C
or

re
la

tio
n

0 1.
5

1.
7

1.
9 2 2.
1

2.
2

2.
3

2.
4

2.
5

2.
6

2.
7

2.
85

2.
95

3.
05

3.
15 5

 R (l,l)∆

0

1.5

1.7

1.9

2

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6
2.7

2.85

2.95

3.05

3.15

5
 R

 (
l,l

)
∆

ATLAS  + jetsγ ll)→, Z(-1=13 TeV, 139 fbs 


	Contents
	Page 1


